Hamilton County 4-H Shooting Sports
2018 Schedule

Workshops:

Hunter Education — Annex Building

Thursday, February 1st
Thursday, February 8"
Thursday, February 15th
Thursday, February 22nd
Thursday, March 1st

Shotgun-Dining Room

Thursday, April 5
Thursday, April 12t
Thursday, April 19t
Thursday, April 26°'Winks

Rifle-Annex Building

Monday, April 9th
Monday, April 16th
Monday, April 23rd

Pistol-Annex Building

Thursday, April 5t
Thursday, April 12t
Thursday, April 19t
Thursday, April 26t

6:00pm to 8:00
6:00pm to 8:00
6:00pm to 8:00
6:00pm to 8:00
6:00pm to 8:00

6:30pm to 8:30
6:30pm to 8:30
6:30pm to 8:30
6:30pm to 8:30

6:30pm to 8:30
6:30pm to 8:30
6:30pm to 8:30

6:30pm to 8:30
6:30pm to 8:30
6:30pm to 8:30
6:30pm to 8:30

Muzzle Loading-Conference Room

Thursday, April 12-Winks
Thursday, April 19t
Thursday, April 261"

Archery Hall B

Tuesday, April 10t
Tuesday, April 17t

6:30pm to 8:00
6:30pm to 8:00
6:30pm to 8:00

6:30pm to 8:00
6:30pm to 8:00

Round Robin & Fun Day:

June 16", 8:30am — Noon

September 15", 8:30am - Noon

Shotgun Range Dates

May 2rd
May 9th

Wednesday,
Wednesday,
Wednesday, May 16th
Wednesday, May 23"
Wednesday, May 30" (Make Up)

Rifle Range Dates

Monday, April 30th

Monday, May 7th

Monday, May 14th

Tuesday, May 21™ (Make Up)

Pistol Range Dates

Monday, April 30t

Monday, May 7t

Monday, May 14th

Monday, May 21st (Make Up)

Muzzle Loading Range Dates

Tuesday, May 1st

Tuesday, May 8%

Tuesday, May 15%

Tuesday, May 22" (Make Up)

Archery Range Dates

Tuesday, May 1st

Tuesday, May 8"

Tuesday, May 15%

Tuesday, May 22" (Make Up)



